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2014-15 930,000$           29,500$              959,500$           1$           489,345$           (459,845)$          -$                    42,295,000$      
2015-16 1,030,000          2,230,923          3,260,923          53% 1,728,289          502,634              -                      41,265,000        
2016-17 460,000              1,861,900          2,321,900          56% 1,300,264          561,636              -                      40,805,000        
2017-18 950,000              1,845,350          2,795,350          58% 1,621,303          224,047              -                      39,855,000        
2018-19 980,000              1,806,600          2,786,600          59% 1,644,094          162,506              -                      38,875,000        
2019-20 1,025,000          1,756,475          2,781,475          64% 1,780,144          (23,669)               23,669                41,970,000        
2020-21 1,560,000          1,379,183          2,939,183          63% 1,851,685          (472,502)            472,502              40,410,000        
2021-22 2,080,000          1,362,305          3,442,305          63% 2,168,652          (806,347)            806,347              38,630,000        
2022-23 2,445,000          1,200,640          3,645,640          67% 2,442,579          (1,241,939)         1,241,939          36,185,000        
2023-24 2,995,000          1,110,862          4,105,862          67% 2,750,928          (1,640,065)         1,640,065          33,190,000        
2024-25 3,105,000          895,905              4,000,905          67% 2,680,606          (1,784,702)         1,784,702          30,085,000        
2025-26 3,425,000          680,343              4,105,343          67% 2,750,580          (2,070,237)         2,070,237          26,660,000        
2026-27 3,515,000          570,213              4,085,213          67% 2,737,093          (2,166,880)         2,166,880          23,145,000        
2027-28 1,310,000          503,104              1,813,104          67% 1,214,780          (711,676)            711,676              21,835,000        
2028-29 1,340,000          473,424              1,813,424          67% 1,214,994          (741,570)            741,570              20,495,000        
2029-30 3,025,000          424,536              3,449,536          67% 2,311,189          (1,886,653)         1,886,653          17,470,000        
2030-31 3,095,000          355,992              3,450,992          67% 2,312,165          (1,956,173)         1,956,173          14,375,000        
2031-32 3,165,000          285,880              3,450,880          67% 2,312,090          (2,026,210)         2,026,210          11,210,000        
2032-33 3,235,000          214,200              3,449,200          67% 2,310,964          (2,096,764)         2,096,764          7,975,000          
2033-34 3,310,000          140,896              3,450,896          67% 2,312,100          (2,171,204)         2,171,204          4,665,000          
2034-35 3,385,000          65,912                3,450,912          67% 2,312,111          (2,246,199)         2,246,199          1,280,000          
2035-36 1,250,000          14,000                1,264,000          67% 846,880              (832,880)            832,880              30,000                

47,615,000$      19,208,143$      66,823,143$      43,092,834$      24,875,669$      
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